
* All Dimensions In mm

Packaging Details 
(Approximate)
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 Brand

Model Name

Product Descrip�on

Collec�on

W300 x D300 x H305 / W300 x D300 x H455
W300 x D300 x H605 / W300 x D300 x H755

W300 x D300 x H905

Stool / 
Side Table
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300 300
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300                   300                   
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0.32          0.32         0.77        0.078         7.50         8.50             1              1

0.32          0.32         0.62        0.063         6.50         7.50             1               1

0.32          0.32         0.47        0.048         5.10         6.00             1              1
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300
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4.20

300

300

455

5.10

300

300

605

6.50

300

300

755

7.50

300

300

905

9.50

0.32          0.32         0.32        0.032         4.20         5.00             1              1

0.3          0.3         0. 2                   1             12  2  9 0.094         9.50        10.50  
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Solid Meranti Merah Wood
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